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Resultatliste 17.06.2016

Veidekkelekene

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
336 Oliver Paulsen Krødsherad IL 5,16  (06)

4,86 5,08 5,16 4,91

839 Even Hem Bolle Vestby IL 8,91  (06)
7,92 7,99 8,91 8,37

266 Andreas Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb 4,34  (07)
4,34 4,07 4,17 3,93

439 Melvin Tollefsen Moss IL 3,90  (07)
3,46 3,42 3,83 3,90

510 Didrik Bråten Overhalla IL 5,87  (06)
5,16 5,47 5,87 5,81

622 Sebastian Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett 5,45  (07)
4,77 5,45 5,18 -

659 Jacob Sederholm Hoff Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 8,21  (06)
8,21 6,86 7,25 8,20

886 Nikolai Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 4,94  (06)
4,02 4,34 4,94 4,62

595 Jesper Kvaale Sandstad IL - Friidrett 3,76  (07)
3,76 3,14 3,73 3,69

4 støt

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
728 Nikolai Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidre 8,501  (05)

7,86 8,02 7,15 7,28 7,72 8,50

94 Kalmar Ven Hansen Børsa IL 7,032  (05)
6,94 6,80 7,03 6,54 6,55 6,47

376 Iver Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF 7,023  (05)
6,94 6,28 6,68 6,72 6,74 7,02

629 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 5,894  (05)
4,93 5,10 5,14 5,89 5,59 5,14

413 Eyvind Hasle Haslestad Moelven IL 5,785  (05)
5,26 4,97 5,78 5,78 5,47 x

456 Lars Aakervik Namsen Friidrettsforeni 4,196  (05)
3,89 4,19 4,16 3,52 3,92 3,75

G-12 60 m hekk 76,2 7m

Vind: +0.6 
337 JAN-HELGE WESTERÅS Kvæfjord IL 10,191  (04)
561 Aiden Floyd Vincent Romerike Friidrett 10,742  (04)
440 Oliver Tollefsen Moss IL 11,053  (04)
634 Jesper Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 12,954  (04)
709 Oskar Baklid Sturla IF 13,245  (04)

G-13 60 m hekk 76,2 7,5m

Vind: +0.2 
289 Jacob Barrow Høybråten og Stovner I 10,311  (03)
669 Ole Sivert Røyrhus Stranda IL 10,552  (03)
275 Gabriel Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 10,743  (03)
294 Simen Nordheim Berg Høybråten og Stovner I 11,414  (03)
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Resultatliste 17.06.2016

Veidekkelekene

G-13 Spyd 400gr

  
518 Sander Skarland Overhalla IL 39,411  (03)

33,13 36,77 39,41 x x x

724 Fredrik Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidre 27,682  (03)
x 24,51 25,05 23,25 27,68 26,88

597 Daniel Nan Arnesen Sarpsborg IL 26,163  (04)
25,58 22,62 26,16 18,53 20,96 22,50

275 Gabriel Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 20,244  (03)
20,24 15,60 17,83 x 13,60 x

274 Fabian Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 15,975  (03)
15,37 14,77 x 15,97 14,79 15,27

269 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 14,566  (03)
x x 11,61 x 14,56 x

G-14 80 m hekk 84,0 8m

Vind: +0.1 
184 Joachim Teleb Fredrikstad IF 14,711  (02)

G-15 200 m
Vind: -0.3Heat: 1

254 Atle Skundberg Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 24,701  (01)
39 Brage Hogstad BUL, IL i 24,822  (01)
166 Magnus Lande Angelshaug Florø Tog IF 25,623  (01)
12 Ludvig Elias Engen Askim IF 26,224  (01)
64 Nils Kristian Bjøro BUL, IL i 26,445  (01)
256 Sondre Mjølkarlid Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 26,656  (01)
684 Daniel Brekke Stryn T og IL 26,847  (01)
882 Jakob Johan Sæter Hånes Ålesund FIK 27,098  (01)

Vind: -0.3Heat: 2
159 Ben Jeffrey Bennett Florø Tog IF 23,321  (01)
802 Henrik Flåtnes Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 23,902  (01)
451 Bereket Gada Wayu Namsen Friidrettsforeni 24,233  (01)
345 Markus Rooth Lambertseter IF 24,414  (01)
285 Anders Nikolai Bovolden Høybråten og Stovner I 24,445  (01)
4 Peter Horvati Svoren Asker Sk. Friidrett 24,736  (01)

656 Sigve Hårberg Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 24,907  (01)
891 Jo Magnus Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 25,748  (01)

Plassering Totalt
159 Ben Jeffrey Bennett Florø Tog IF 23,321
802 Henrik Flåtnes Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 23,902
451 Bereket Gada Wayu Namsen Friidrettsforening 24,233
345 Markus Rooth Lambertseter IF 24,414
285 Anders Nikolai Bovolden Høybråten og Stovner IL - Frii 24,445
254 Atle Skundberg Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 24,706
4 Peter Horvati Svoren Asker Sk. Friidrett 24,737
39 Brage Hogstad BUL, IL i 24,828

656 Sigve Hårberg Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 24,909
166 Magnus Lande Angelshaug Florø Tog IF 25,6210
891 Jo Magnus Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 25,7411
12 Ludvig Elias Engen Askim IF 26,2212
64 Nils Kristian Bjøro BUL, IL i 26,4413

256 Sondre Mjølkarlid Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 26,6514
684 Daniel Brekke Stryn T og IL 26,8415
882 Jakob Johan Sæter Hånes Ålesund FIK 27,0916
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Veidekkelekene

G-15 Stav
  

623 Simen Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett 3,501  (01)
3,30

xo

3,50

o

3,65

xxx

G-16 200 m
Vind: +0.4Heat: 1

967 Sverre Reiten Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 25,951
18 Benjamin Evjen Olsen Bodø Friidrettsklubb 26,202  (00)
460 Trygve Totsås Weglo Namsen Friidrettsforeni 26,403  (00)
177 Eskil Pedersen Fredrikstad IF 26,624  (00)
453 Einar Bergslid Namsen Friidrettsforeni DNS  (00)
280 Ruben Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DNS  (00)

Vind: -0.3Heat: 2
95 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås Børsa IL 24,121  (00)
682 Tobias Heskestad Strindheim il 24,632  (00)
571 Marcus Røed Frøyset Sandane Turn og Idrett 24,673  (00)
36 Robert Andre Moldestad Breimsbygda IL 24,904  (00)
7 Alexander Nyberget Askim IF 25,495  (00)

Vind: -0.4Heat: 3
60 Luca Thompson BUL, IL i 23,301  (00)
515 Kristian Strømhylden Himo Overhalla IL 23,532  (00)
130 Sondre Matias Rudi Fagernes IL 23,563  (00)
397 Patrick Johannessen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 23,964  (00)
609 Aleksander Lehn Selsbakk IF 24,005  (00)
192 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF 24,326  (00)
513 Iver Øvereng Overhalla IL 25,617  (00)

Plassering Totalt
60 Luca Thompson BUL, IL i 23,301

515 Kristian Strømhylden Himo Overhalla IL 23,532
130 Sondre Matias Rudi Fagernes IL 23,563
397 Patrick Johannessen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 23,964
609 Aleksander Lehn Selsbakk IF 24,005
95 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås Børsa IL 24,126

192 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF 24,327
682 Tobias Heskestad Strindheim il 24,638
571 Marcus Røed Frøyset Sandane Turn og Idrettslag 24,679
36 Robert Andre Moldestad Breimsbygda IL 24,9010
7 Alexander Nyberget Askim IF 25,4911

513 Iver Øvereng Overhalla IL 25,6112
967 Sverre Reiten Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 25,9513
18 Benjamin Evjen Olsen Bodø Friidrettsklubb 26,2014

460 Trygve Totsås Weglo Namsen Friidrettsforening 26,4015
177 Eskil Pedersen Fredrikstad IF 26,6216
280 Ruben Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DNS 
453 Einar Bergslid Namsen Friidrettsforening DNS 

G-16 Stav
  

420 Lavrants Kongssund Moelven IL 3,401  (00)
2,80

o

3,00

o

3,20

o

3,40

o

3,50

xxx

193 Lukas Leiro Fredrikstad IF 2,402  (00)
2,40

o

2,50

xxx

FriSysStampesletta - 17.06.2016 20:56:13 Side 4 av 20



Resultatliste 17.06.2016

Veidekkelekene

G-16 Stav

G-17 200 m
Vind: -0.1Heat: 1

895 Sindre Kallestad Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 24,501  (99)
810 Jonas Nødtvedt Wenger Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 24,982  (99)
356 Markus Henriksen Larvik Turn & IF 25,873  (99)
207 Andre Elvestrand Skjønsbyhagen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 26,334  (99)
217 Kristoffer Bunde Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 28,335  (99)

Vind: -1.1Heat: 2
746 Isak Aleksander Skar Bulling Tingvoll IL 24,241  (99)
134 David Arntsen Grøttå FIK Orion 24,352  (99)
222 Petter Østeraas Løkken Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 24,373  (99)
143 Kasper Kampmann Johansen FIK Orion 24,444  (99)
357 Patryk Kuklinski Larvik Turn & IF 24,595  (99)
431 Atcha Prommetta Moss IL DNS  (99)

Vind: -0.3Heat: 3
786 Jonatan Greni Bjerkaas Tyrving IL 22,731  (99)
799 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 22,742  (99)
255 Erik Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 23,253  (99)
485 Jonathan Jacobsen Nittedal IL 23,384  (99)
45 Edem Agbo BUL, IL i 23,525  (99)
82 Vardnan Sivarajah BUL, IL i 24,186  (99)
257 Ståle Jarmund Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 24,217  (99)

Plassering Totalt
786 Jonatan Greni Bjerkaas Tyrving IL 22,731
799 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 22,742
255 Erik Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 23,253
485 Jonathan Jacobsen Nittedal IL 23,384
45 Edem Agbo BUL, IL i 23,525
82 Vardnan Sivarajah BUL, IL i 24,186

257 Ståle Jarmund Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 24,217
746 Isak Aleksander Skar Bulling Tingvoll IL 24,248
134 David Arntsen Grøttå FIK Orion 24,359
222 Petter Østeraas Løkken Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 24,3710
143 Kasper Kampmann Johansen FIK Orion 24,4411
895 Sindre Kallestad Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 24,5012
357 Patryk Kuklinski Larvik Turn & IF 24,5913
810 Jonas Nødtvedt Wenger Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 24,9814
356 Markus Henriksen Larvik Turn & IF 25,8715
207 Andre Elvestrand Skjønsbyhag Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 26,3316
217 Kristoffer Bunde Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 28,3317
431 Atcha Prommetta Moss IL DNS 

G-17 Stav
  

624 Sondre Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett 4,601  (99)
4,60

xo

4,80

xxx

431 Atcha Prommetta Moss IL 3,502  (99)
3,00

o

3,20

o

3,40

o

3,50

o

3,60

xxx

G-18/19 200 m
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Veidekkelekene

G-18/19 200 m
Vind: +0.1Heat: 1

180 Fridjof Sandberg Fredrikstad IF 23,631  (98)
744 Ask Viljar Skar Bulling Tingvoll IL 23,962  (97)
822 Sondre Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 24,323  (98)
546 Thomas Bjørn Olivier Jenssen Ranheim IL 24,764  (98)
157 Ahmed Valentin Makita Florø Tog IF 25,285  (98)
532 Henrik Steen Ranheim IL 26,036  (97)
197 Nicklas Bekkevold Fredrikstad IF 26,687  (98)

Vind: +0.2Heat: 2
655 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 23,671  (98)
784 Jonas Fjørtoft Tyrving IL 23,952  (98)
61 Magnus Kringstad BUL, IL i 23,983  (98)
432 Bendik Hansen Moss IL 24,064  (98)
657 Simen Spolen Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 24,095  (97)
214 Hans Kristian Drege Bø Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 24,396  (98)
814 Jørgen Opaker Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 24,637  (97)
545 Sindre Tømmervik Ranheim IL 24,738  (97)

Vind: -0.2Heat: 3
954 Jørgen Høiden Fredrikstad IF 23,031
614 Sander Bergan Selsbakk IF 23,202  (98)
316 Sivert Eikrem IL Koll 23,333  (97)
531 Erlend Hognestad Nilsen Ranheim IL 23,404  (98)
176 Didrik Seland Fredrikstad IF 23,565  (97)
945 Robin Svanor Lørenskog Friidrettslag 24,016
725 Haldor Hagen Jøsendal Søndre Land IL, Friidre 24,337  (97)

Vind: +0.1Heat: 4
112 Nicolas Masters Dimna IL 22,981  (97)
299 Sergey Adyasov Idrettslaget Skjalg 23,032  (97)
295 Daniel Nikolai Pedersen Idrettslaget Skjalg 23,073  (98)
210 Erik Solbakken Ring Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 23,334  (98)
114 Onar Apelseth Dimna IL 23,515  (98)
587 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL 23,516  (98)
339 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL 23,677  (97)

Vind: +0.3Heat: 5
792 Lars Stølen Tyrving IL 22,391  (97)
231 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL 22,642  (01)
794 Markus Nikolai Berner Tyrving IL 22,673  (97)
135 Emmanuel Odai Quarcoo FIK Orion 22,714  (98)
1 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 22,725  (98)

301 Stephen Owusu Idrettslaget Skjalg 23,326  (98)
298 Matias Sivertsvik Idrettslaget Skjalg DNF  (97)
165 Lasse Solheim Angelshaug Florø Tog IF DNS  (98)

G-18/19 Lengde

 
516 Mathias Wester Overhalla IL 6,441  (98)

-0,4

6,32

-1,0

5,99 x

+0,3

6,09

+0,4

6,39

+1,1

6,44

587 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL 6,372  (98)
-0,5

6,01 x

-0,2

6,37

+0,5

6,35 - x

313 Odin Hallquist IL Koll 6,353  (97)

x

-0,5

5,97

+0,1

6,22

+0,2

6,21

+0,4

6,35 x
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Veidekkelekene

G-18/19 Lengde
657 Simen Spolen Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 6,264  (97)

x

+0,2

5,80 x

+0,2

5,93 x

+0,8

6,26

24 Magnus Glad Thorshaug Bodø Friidrettsklubb 6,055  (98)
-0,1

6,05

-0,8

5,77

0,0

5,66 x x

+o,4

5,89

309 Johannes Bergh IL Koll 5,806  (97)
-0,3

5,75

-0,7

5,78

0,0

5,80 x x x

725 Haldor Hagen Jøsendal Søndre Land IL, Friidre 5,757  (97)
0,0

5,39

-0,6

5,65

-0,2

5,67

-0,1

5,75

0,0

5,70 x

G-18/19 Stav
  

826 Jan Robert Nijmeijer Urædd Friidrett 3,801  (98)
3,80

xxo

4,10

xxx

990 Audun Bakke Jensen IL Koll - 
4,30

xxx

J-10 Liten Ball 150gr

  
325 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 32,51  (06)

29,18 25,92 26,54 32,51

700 Filippa Jellum Skjønberg Sturla IF 11,66  (08)
11,66 11,16 11,38 10,80

716 Nina Næss Bolme Surnadal IL 21,07  (06)
18,27 20,45 21,07 17,25

633 Janna Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 9,65  (10)
8,78 9,65 6,77 7,10

636 Karoline Skåre Haugen Snøgg Friidrett 11,75  (07)
x 8,84 10,62 11,75

283 Thea Holum Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 20,79  (06)
17,12 19,13 18,23 20,79

116 Sandra Gustavsen Dimna IL 13,67  (06)
13,67 10,69 10,53 10,59

635 Julie Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 12,90  (06)
12,90 11,51 x 12,48

414 Hedda Heimdal Moelven IL 23,87  (06)
20,60 23,87 16,44 19,40

424 Melina Sofie Hanssen Moelven IL 13,40  (06)
11,73 10,10 9,26 13,40

704 Josefine Collett-Østensen Sturla IF 15,26  (08)
15,26 x x 12,44

4 kast

J-11 Spyd 400gr

  
325 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 20,661  (06)

18,16 17,93 18,81 15,92 20,13 20,66

346 Sofie Rooth Lambertseter IF 16,972  (05)
13,49 15,01 16,97 x 11.56 14,59
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Veidekkelekene

J-11 Spyd 400gr

443 Sigrid Skjeltorp Moss IL 16,173  (05)
14,83 14,50 10,28 16,17 14,41 14,71

621 Sara Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett 15,014  (05)
12,27 9,77 x 12,57 13,77 15,01

877 Thea Nilsen Ørsta IL 13,015  (05)
11,09 11,53 11,38 11,42 13,01 10,32

841 Maren Berglund Vestby IL 12,116  (05)
10,24 12,11 10,04 7,20 10,89 9,00

600 Helle Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 9,017  (05)
9,01 7,87 7,71 8,46 8,30 7,89

J-12 60 m hekk 76,2 7m

Vind: +0.9 
885 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 10,081  (04)
840 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 10,872  (04)
702 Henriette Collet-Østensen Sturla IF 12,553  (04)
694 Anouk de Haas Sturla IF 12,914  (04)
173 Astrid Reknes Fredrikstad IF 13,775  (04)

J-12 Spyd 400gr

  
512 Ingri Lysberg Overhalla IL 30,031  (04)

30,03 27,90 27,65 22,46 23,59 25,57

32 Anne Lovise Krogh Indrebø Breimsbygda IL 26,662  (04)
25,18 22,40 24,19 22,96 23,48 26,66

378 Kimberlee Aronsveen Lillehammer IF 25,943  (04)
22,84 22,14 20,69 23,28 25,31 25,94

441 Sanne Isberg Kapstad Moss IL 24,124  (04)
19,33 22,28 23,88 20,26 24,12 21,38

999 Hanna Emilie Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 20,615  (04)
19,61 18,80 20,16 20,61 18,96 17,60

840 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 18,736  (04)
16,36 18,73 17,23 17,66 15,24 15,05

396 Victoria Aronsveen Lillehammer IF 16,787  (04)
16,78 13,24 11,66 12,77 14,19 14,06

50 Hanna Åndal BUL, IL i 15,518  (04)
15,51 x 13,29 14,03 13,28 14,26

379 Lea Bøe Tesfamichael Lillehammer IF 15,009  (04)
14,11 13,98 15,00

173 Astrid Reknes Fredrikstad IF 14,8410  (04)
14,84 11,63 14,36

202 Synne Pedersen Fredrikstad IF 13,6911  (04)
13,69 11,40 12,35

694 Anouk de Haas Sturla IF 13,5812  (04)
13,21 11,80 13,58

702 Henriette Collet-Østensen Sturla IF 12,2013  (04)
12,01 12,10 12,20

59 Lara Lie Hølmebakk BUL, IL i 8,9814  (04)
7,32 8,98 7,42

J-13 60 m hekk 76,2 7,5m

Vind: +0.4Heat: 1
940 Maiken Kalhovd Lørenskog Friidrettslag 11,041
523 Idunn Hamran Brattland Rana Friidrettsklubb 12,162  (03)
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Veidekkelekene

J-13 60 m hekk 76,2 7,5m

17 Astrid Johannessen Westlund Bodø Friidrettsklubb 12,643  (03)
566 Synne Mangen Romerike Friidrett 12,744  (03)
106 Henrikke Antonsen Dimna IL 13,075  (03)
731 Astrid Marie Moland Kristiansen Sørild FIK 13,996  (03)

Vind: +0.7Heat: 2
615 Tina Ngozi Ezeh Selsbakk IF 10,081  (03)
701 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Sturla IF 10,442  (03)
670 Sanna Aslaksen Stranda IL 10,643  (03)
698 Emmy M Rismark Sturla IF 10,834  (03)
983 Stella Wang Romerike Friidrett 10,875
750 Mali Bjerke Meisingset Tingvoll IL 10,986  (03)

Vind: +0.5Heat: 3
260 Josefina Biernacki Hellas, IF 9,881  (03)
344 Kajsa Rooth Lambertseter IF 9,962  (03)
160 Britney Bennet Florø Tog IF 10,053  (03)
96 Nora Bakke Børsa IL 10,354  (03)
734 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK 10,465  (03)
625 Vibeke Gussiås Skåla IL 10,686  (03)

Plassering Totalt
260 Josefina Biernacki Hellas, IF 9,881
344 Kajsa Rooth Lambertseter IF 9,962
160 Britney Bennet Florø Tog IF 10,053
615 Tina Ngozi Ezeh Selsbakk IF 10,084
96 Nora Bakke Børsa IL 10,355

701 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Sturla IF 10,446
734 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK 10,467
670 Sanna Aslaksen Stranda IL 10,648
625 Vibeke Gussiås Skåla IL 10,689
698 Emmy M Rismark Sturla IF 10,8310
983 Stella Wang Romerike Friidrett 10,8711
750 Mali Bjerke Meisingset Tingvoll IL 10,9812
940 Maiken Kalhovd Lørenskog Friidrettslag 11,0413
523 Idunn Hamran Brattland Rana Friidrettsklubb 12,1614
17 Astrid Johannessen Westlund Bodø Friidrettsklubb 12,6415

566 Synne Mangen Romerike Friidrett 12,7416
106 Henrikke Antonsen Dimna IL 13,0717
731 Astrid Marie Moland Kristianse Sørild FIK 13,9918

J-13 Diskos 0,6kg

  
568 Elin Mardal Sandane Turn og Idrett 23,931  (03)

23,93 x x x 19,29 22,28

999 Hanna Emilie Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 22,922  (04)
22,92 19,44 19,70 19,83 21,80 20,94

195 Martine Svendsen Fredrikstad IF 21,893  (03)
x x 15,56 19,47 21,89 20,30

202 Synne Pedersen Fredrikstad IF 21,264  (04)
18,89 17,36 x 19,38 21,26 x

566 Synne Mangen Romerike Friidrett 20,185  (03)
x 16,44 x 16,56 14,91 20,18

441 Sanne Isberg Kapstad Moss IL 19,946  (04)
15,69 19,94 x 17,35 - -

983 Stella Wang Romerike Friidrett 19,837
16,59 x 15,78 17,94 18,55 19,83

940 Maiken Kalhovd Lørenskog Friidrettslag 18,098
15,89 14,38 15,75 14,03 18,09 x
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Veidekkelekene

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

  
615 Tina Ngozi Ezeh Selsbakk IF 10,201  (03)

9,61 9,82 9,40 10,04 10,20 9,43

734 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK 10,142  (03)
8,39 x 9,96 9,89 9,18 10,14

568 Elin Mardal Sandane Turn og Idrett 10,063  (03)
8,66 8,60 9,12 8,42 9,62 10,06

409 Ingebjørg Hørlück Berg Modum Friidrettsklubb 9,924  (03)
8,49 9,40 9,45 9,62 9,53 9,92

344 Kajsa Rooth Lambertseter IF 9,455  (03)
9,45 9,37 8,59 9,38 9,33 9,31

749 Lisa Wilker Tingvoll IL 9,455  (03)
x x 9,03 9,12 9,45 8,88

103 Elin Skavnes Våge Dimna IL 9,297  (03)
8,94 8,85 8,83 9,03 8,85 9,29

750 Mali Bjerke Meisingset Tingvoll IL 8,798  (03)
8,79 8,33 7,43 8,68 7,89 8,43

983 Stella Wang Romerike Friidrett 8,619
7,53 8,52 8,61

104 Elise Kleven Dimna IL 8,1110  (03)
8,06 8,11 8,05

195 Martine Svendsen Fredrikstad IF 8,1110  (03)
8,08 8,05 8,11

566 Synne Mangen Romerike Friidrett 7,8712  (03)
7,87 7,61 7,34

57 Julie Lund-Sørnes BUL, IL i 6,8713  (03)
6,54 6,87 6,76

698 Emmy M Rismark Sturla IF 6,8713  (03)
6,29 6,87 6,36

1017 Charlotte Smith Olsen Modum Friidrettsklubb 6,7815  (03)
6,21 x 6,78

731 Astrid Marie Moland Kristiansen Sørild FIK 6,7815  (03)
6,41 6,78 6,64

429 Alise Ruud Sundby Moss IL 6,5017  (03)
6,04 5,31 6,50

741 Alva Tomine Skar Bulling Tingvoll IL 6,3918  (03)
5,85 6,17 6,39

J-14 60 m hekk 76,2 7,5m

Vind: +0.4Heat: 1
110 Malene Skaar Berg Dimna IL 10,651  (02)
259 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag F 10,772  (02)
26 Nora Glad Thorshaug Bodø Friidrettsklubb 11,773  (02)
83 Aurora Ude Byåsen IL 12,044  (02)
200 Selma Jacobsen Fredrikstad IF 12,115  (02)
447 Tuva M Jacobsen Moss IL DNS  (02)

Vind: +0.7Heat: 2
340 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF 9,381  (02)
343 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Lambertseter IF 9,732  (02)
777 Cornelia Johnsen-braseth Tyrving IL 10,233  (02)
170 Amanda B Knutsen Fredrikstad IF 10,344  (02)
368 Eir Storrustløkken Nyfløt Lillehammer IF 10,615  (02)
25 Malin Gram Rønninghaug Bodø Friidrettsklubb 10,676  (02)
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Veidekkelekene

J-14 60 m hekk 76,2 7,5m

Plassering Totalt
340 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF 9,381
343 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Lambertseter IF 9,732
777 Cornelia Johnsen-braseth Tyrving IL 10,233
170 Amanda B Knutsen Fredrikstad IF 10,344
368 Eir Storrustløkken Nyfløt Lillehammer IF 10,615
110 Malene Skaar Berg Dimna IL 10,656
25 Malin Gram Rønninghaug Bodø Friidrettsklubb 10,677

259 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 10,778
26 Nora Glad Thorshaug Bodø Friidrettsklubb 11,779
83 Aurora Ude Byåsen IL 12,0410

200 Selma Jacobsen Fredrikstad IF 12,1111
447 Tuva M Jacobsen Moss IL DNS 

J-14 Diskos 0,75kg

  
31 Lotta Flatum Fallingen Brandbu IF 32,551  (02)
31,56 x x 27,84 32,55 x

884 Kristin Sæter Hånes Ålesund FIK 26,202  (02)
16,76 24,30 26,20 x x x

447 Tuva M Jacobsen Moss IL 25,123  (02)
20,15 x 17,63 19,46 x 25,12

15 Amalie Evjen Olsen Bodø Friidrettsklubb 24,004  (02)
x 21,90 x 20,55 22,26 24,00

181 Hanna Oksmo Fredrikstad IF 23,695  (02)
20,10 22,72 21,22 21,01 23,69 x

185 Johanne Skovly Fredrikstad IF 21,566  (02)
x 20,59 21,56 19,86 x 19,23

534 Kaja Kotte Fredriksen Ranheim IL 20,197  (02)
19,74 x x 15,86 17,52 20,19

200 Selma Jacobsen Fredrikstad IF 16,618  (02)
x 13,78 16,61 x 15,85 x

547 Åsne Stræte Opdahl Ranheim IL 14,799  (02)
13,42 x 14,79

934 Marina Marstrander Lovund ungdoms og id 11,6510  (02)
10,92 11,65 11,24

179 Fredrikke Skahjem Fredrikstad IF x  (02)
x x x

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

  
31 Lotta Flatum Fallingen Brandbu IF 11,691  (02)
11,69 11,11 11,43 11,61 11,09 10,32

569 Ida Mardal Sandane Turn og Idrett 9,032  (02)
8,74 9,03 8,44 8,88 8,42 8,62

181 Hanna Oksmo Fredrikstad IF 8,823  (02)
7,91 8,55 8,64 8,82 8,33 8,31

447 Tuva M Jacobsen Moss IL 8,544  (02)
8,33 8,11 8,48 8,54 7,56 -

343 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Lambertseter IF 8,475  (02)
7,83 7,88 8,13 8,35 8,39 8,47

884 Kristin Sæter Hånes Ålesund FIK 8,286  (02)
7,44 8,05 7,96 7,22 8,28 7,64

154 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL 8,117  (02)
7,73 7,77 7,97 8,04 8,11 8,09

408 Lill-Joelle Miltz Midsund IL 7,938  (02)
x 7,93 7,40 7,42 7,61 7,57
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Veidekkelekene

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

170 Amanda B Knutsen Fredrikstad IF 7,759  (02)
7,57 x 7,75

15 Amalie Evjen Olsen Bodø Friidrettsklubb 7,4410  (02)
7,04 7,44 7,22

543 Oline Thorsvik Hovda Ranheim IL 7,2011  (02)
7,20 6,60 6,63

279 Nikoline Bruvik Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 7,1212  (02)
6,56 7,12 7,00

534 Kaja Kotte Fredriksen Ranheim IL 7,0413  (02)
7,04 7,00 6,06

934 Marina Marstrander Lovund ungdoms og id 6,8014  (02)
6,80 x 6,70

547 Åsne Stræte Opdahl Ranheim IL 6,7015  (02)
x 5,80 6,70

113 Oline Osnes Låbakk Dimna IL 6,6316  (02)
6,63 6,49 6,02

179 Fredrikke Skahjem Fredrikstad IF 5,6717  (02)
5,67 5,52 5,63

530 Erika Ramberg Edling Ranheim IL 5,3918  (02)
x 5,39 x

J-15 200 m
Vind: -0.6Heat: 1

152 Evie Kalnes Dencker Fil Aks-77 29,201  (01)
939 Anine Austad Lørenskog Friidrettslag 29,382
468 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF 29,883  (01)
881 Birthe Franck-Petersen Ålesund FIK 30,074  (01)
290 Jenny Lian Strøm Høybråten og Stovner I 30,675  (01)
525 Kristine Ormseth Hamre Rana Friidrettsklubb 30,716  (01)

Vind: -0.2Heat: 2
153 Caroline Amalie Sætre Fiskå IL 27,541  (01)
941 Marie Roland Lørenskog Friidrettslag 28,212
51 Hannah Matthews Celius BUL, IL i 28,993  (01)
21 Ingrid Charlotte Mellerud Bodø Friidrettsklubb 29,364  (01)
292 Malin Andresen Borkenhagen Høybråten og Stovner I 30,085  (01)

Vind: -1.0Heat: 3
619 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge Ski IL Friidrett 26,831  (01)
876 Sigrid Vartdal Ørsta IL 26,862  (01)
187 Julie Romberg Fredrikstad IF 27,813  (01)
573 Amilia Bolsø Mediaa Sandefjord Turn & Idret 28,034  (01)
43 Daniella Boateema BUL, IL i 29,075  (01)
140 Josephine Skøtt Dahl FIK Orion 31,106  (01)

Vind: -0.4Heat: 4
602 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 26,181  (01)
730 Anastasia Lunde Sørild FIK 26,442  (01)
455 Kaja Eidshaug Pedersen Namsen Friidrettsforeni 26,553  (01)
994 Summer Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 26,814  (01)
365 Cathrine Trøen Lillehammer IF 27,045  (01)
703 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 27,146  (01)
171 Anniken Romberg Fredrikstad IF 27,367  (01)
54 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i 27,408  (01)
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Veidekkelekene

J-15 200 m

Plassering Totalt
602 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 26,181
730 Anastasia Lunde Sørild FIK 26,442
455 Kaja Eidshaug Pedersen Namsen Friidrettsforening 26,553
994 Summer Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 26,814
619 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge Ski IL Friidrett 26,835
876 Sigrid Vartdal Ørsta IL 26,866
365 Cathrine Trøen Lillehammer IF 27,047
703 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 27,148
171 Anniken Romberg Fredrikstad IF 27,369
54 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i 27,4010

153 Caroline Amalie Sætre Fiskå IL 27,5411
187 Julie Romberg Fredrikstad IF 27,8112
573 Amilia Bolsø Mediaa Sandefjord Turn & Idrettsfore 28,0313
941 Marie Roland Lørenskog Friidrettslag 28,2114
51 Hannah Matthews Celius BUL, IL i 28,9915
43 Daniella Boateema BUL, IL i 29,0716

152 Evie Kalnes Dencker Fil Aks-77 29,2017
21 Ingrid Charlotte Mellerud Bodø Friidrettsklubb 29,3618

939 Anine Austad Lørenskog Friidrettslag 29,3819
468 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF 29,8820
881 Birthe Franck-Petersen Ålesund FIK 30,0721
292 Malin Andresen Borkenhagen Høybråten og Stovner IL - Frii 30,0822
290 Jenny Lian Strøm Høybråten og Stovner IL - Frii 30,6723
525 Kristine Ormseth Hamre Rana Friidrettsklubb 30,7124
140 Josephine Skøtt Dahl FIK Orion 31,1025

J-15 80 m hekk 76,2 8m

Vind: -0.2Heat: 1
153 Caroline Amalie Sætre Fiskå IL 12,461  (01)
878 Åse Øyehaug Ørsta IL 13,442  (01)
21 Ingrid Charlotte Mellerud Bodø Friidrettsklubb 13,663  (01)
883 Julie Roald Ålesund FIK 14,344  (01)
16 Amanda Steffensen Bodø Friidrettsklubb 14,655  (01)
525 Kristine Ormseth Hamre Rana Friidrettsklubb 15,746  (01)

Vind: +0.5Heat: 2
619 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge Ski IL Friidrett 12,311  (01)
703 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 12,492  (01)
994 Summer Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 12,973  (01)
84 Hedda Hoff Hagen Byåsen IL 12,984  (01)
912 Embla Granly Nesodden IF 13,055  (01)
468 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF 13,646  (01)
881 Birthe Franck-Petersen Ålesund FIK 14,077  (01)

Plassering Totalt
619 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge Ski IL Friidrett 12,311
153 Caroline Amalie Sætre Fiskå IL 12,462
703 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 12,493
994 Summer Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 12,974
84 Hedda Hoff Hagen Byåsen IL 12,985

912 Embla Granly Nesodden IF 13,056
878 Åse Øyehaug Ørsta IL 13,447
468 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF 13,648
21 Ingrid Charlotte Mellerud Bodø Friidrettsklubb 13,669

881 Birthe Franck-Petersen Ålesund FIK 14,0710
883 Julie Roald Ålesund FIK 14,3411
16 Amanda Steffensen Bodø Friidrettsklubb 14,6512

525 Kristine Ormseth Hamre Rana Friidrettsklubb 15,7413
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J-15 Diskos 0,75kg

  
169 Alexandra Indianna Kristiansen-melh Fredrikstad IF 25,401  (01)

x 25,26 25,10 x 22,93 25,40

881 Birthe Franck-Petersen Ålesund FIK 25,232  (01)
- x 22,10 x x 25,23

152 Evie Kalnes Dencker Fil Aks-77 24,683  (01)
21,36 24,68 x 23,36 23,34 20,91

748 Lina Bjerke Meisingset Tingvoll IL 24,294  (01)
21,92 22,00 22,98 x 24,29 23,76

557 Mathilde Eidnes Bakken Rindal IL 21,105  (01)
x 21,10 20,57 20,66 20,31 20,75

J-16 200 m
Vind: -0.1Heat: 1

450 Aleksandra Bjerke Namsen Friidrettsforeni 28,401  (00)
719 Anja Ødegård Søndre Land IL, Friidre 28,402  (00)
354 Margrethe Lauritzen Larvik Turn & IF 28,563  (00)
632 Irun Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 29,214  (00)
404 Mari Solvang Bryhni Løten Friidrett 29,285  (00)
972 Andrea Ulriksen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 32,276

Vind: +0.0Heat: 2
352 Linn Helene Hem Larvik Turn & IF 26,801  (00)
519 Stine Lysberg Overhalla IL 27,052  (00)
253 Astri Farbu Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 27,713  (00)
311 Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll 27,794  (00)
108 Johanne Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 28,435  (00)
355 Maria Helene Kinn Olsen Larvik Turn & IF 28,816  (00)

Vind: +0.2Heat: 3
898 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 25,611
590 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL 26,212  (00)
536 Kristina Stensvoll Reppe Ranheim IL 26,723  (00)
97 Rakel Bakke Børsa IL 26,724  (00)
14 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL 27,135  (00)
923 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 27,286

Plassering Totalt
898 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 25,611
590 Liv Storhaug Sandnes IL 26,212
536 Kristina Stensvoll Reppe Ranheim IL 26,723
97 Rakel Bakke Børsa IL 26,724

352 Linn Helene Hem Larvik Turn & IF 26,805
519 Stine Lysberg Overhalla IL 27,056
14 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL 27,137

923 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 27,288
253 Astri Farbu Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 27,719
311 Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll 27,7910
450 Aleksandra Bjerke Namsen Friidrettsforening 28,4011
719 Anja Ødegård Søndre Land IL, Friidrett 28,4012
108 Johanne Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 28,4313
354 Margrethe Lauritzen Larvik Turn & IF 28,5614
355 Maria Helene Kinn Olsen Larvik Turn & IF 28,8115
632 Irun Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett 29,2116
404 Mari Solvang Bryhni Løten Friidrett 29,2817
972 Andrea Ulriksen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 32,2718

J-16 80 m hekk 76,2 8m
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J-16 80 m hekk 76,2 8m

Vind: +0.6 
697 Emma de Haas Sturla IF 12,461  (00)
923 Maria Rafoncel Storstadmo Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 13,172

J-16 Diskos 1,0kg

  
831 Liselotte Farstad Valder IL 19,371  (00)

x x x 19,06 17,88 19,37

J-17 200 m
Vind: -0.3Heat: 1

22 Julie Høivaag Bodø Friidrettsklubb 26,871  (99)
666 Thea Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 27,442  (99)
162 Ingalill Fredriksen Stang Florø Tog IF 27,793  (99)
41 Camilla Lunde Colleuille BUL, IL i 27,864  (99)
129 Silje Sneve Fagernes IL 28,905  (99)
117 Stine Marø Sundgot Dimna IL 29,016  (99)

Vind: -0.6Heat: 2
758 Lea-celin Conteh Tjalve, IK 25,861  (99)
823 Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 26,002  (99)
394 Therese Skyttermoen Lillehammer IF 26,223  (99)
261 Josefine Grønset Løken Hellas, IF 26,734  (99)
729 Alexandra Haver Sørild FIK 27,015  (99)
353 Malin Edland Larvik Turn & IF 27,206  (99)

Vind: -0.3Heat: 3
732 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK 24,411  (99)
149 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 24,692  (99)
733 Karoline Daland Sørild FIK 24,853  (99)
665 Thale Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 25,724  (99)
552 Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL 25,815  (99)
350 Kaja Rolfsen Larvik Turn & IF 26,056  (99)
735 Malin Mønsås Sørild FIK 26,167  (99)

Plassering Totalt
732 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK 24,411
149 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 24,692
733 Karoline Daland Sørild FIK 24,853
665 Thale Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 25,724
552 Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL 25,815
758 Lea-celin Conteh Tjalve, IK 25,866
823 Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 26,007
350 Kaja Rolfsen Larvik Turn & IF 26,058
735 Malin Mønsås Sørild FIK 26,169
394 Therese Skyttermoen Lillehammer IF 26,2210
261 Josefine Grønset Løken Hellas, IF 26,7311
22 Julie Høivaag Bodø Friidrettsklubb 26,8712

729 Alexandra Haver Sørild FIK 27,0113
353 Malin Edland Larvik Turn & IF 27,2014
666 Thea Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 27,4415
162 Ingalill Fredriksen Stang Florø Tog IF 27,7916
41 Camilla Lunde Colleuille BUL, IL i 27,8617

129 Silje Sneve Fagernes IL 28,9018
117 Stine Marø Sundgot Dimna IL 29,0119
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Veidekkelekene

J-17 Stav
  

552 Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL 3,601  (99)
3,40

o

3,60

o

3,85

xxx

J-18/19 200 m
Vind: -0.3Heat: 1

190 Katinka Vaag Prestøy Fredrikstad IF 27,331  (98)
144 Kristin Rosvold FIK Orion 27,882  (98)
328 Astrid Spinnangr-Helgeland Kristiansands IF-Friidre 28,073  (98)
393 Solveig Høgåsen Lillehammer IF 28,194  (97)
591 Malin Nyfors Sandnes IL 28,195  (97)
348 Astrid Styrvold Larvik Turn & IF 28,566  (98)
943 Kristine Roland Lørenskog Friidrettslag 28,757
942 Amanda Jundase Lørenskog Friidrettslag 29,458

Vind: +0.2Heat: 2
714 Beate Næss Bolme Surnadal IL 26,461  (98)
956 Hedda Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL 26,592  (98)
137 Ingeborg Bjertnes Mellum FIK Orion 26,623  (97)
147 Rikke Hauan FIK Orion 26,684  (98)
78 Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i 26,695  (98)
612 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 27,086  (98)
161 Idunn Hatlemark Florø Tog IF 27,187  (98)
422 Marte Lier Moelven IL 27,438  (98)

Vind: +0.3Heat: 3
594 Vilde Aasmo Sandnes IL 24,671  (98)
205 Julie Viken FRI IL 25,132  (97)
358 Synne Frydenlund Larvik Turn & IF 25,473  (97)
436 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL 25,854  (98)
522 Helén Strand Rana Friidrettsklubb 26,115  (97)
99 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 26,256  (97)
921 Helene Lillebakken FIK Orion 27,857  (97)
318 Emilie Berge Iveland IL DNS  (97)
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Veidekkelekene

J-18/19 200 m

Plassering Totalt
594 Vilde Aasmo Sandnes IL 24,671
205 Julie Viken FRI IL 25,132
358 Synne Frydenlund Larvik Turn & IF 25,473
436 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL 25,854
522 Helén Strand Rana Friidrettsklubb 26,115
99 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 26,256

714 Beate Næss Bolme Surnadal IL 26,467
956 Hedda Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL 26,598
137 Ingeborg Bjertnes Mellum FIK Orion 26,629
147 Rikke Hauan FIK Orion 26,6810
78 Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i 26,6911

612 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 27,0812
161 Idunn Hatlemark Florø Tog IF 27,1813
190 Katinka Vaag Prestøy Fredrikstad IF 27,3314
422 Marte Lier Moelven IL 27,4315
921 Helene Lillebakken FIK Orion 27,8516
144 Kristin Rosvold FIK Orion 27,8817
328 Astrid Spinnangr-Helgeland Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 28,0718
393 Solveig Høgåsen Lillehammer IF 28,1919
591 Malin Nyfors Sandnes IL 28,1920
348 Astrid Styrvold Larvik Turn & IF 28,5621
943 Kristine Roland Lørenskog Friidrettslag 28,7522
942 Amanda Jundase Lørenskog Friidrettslag 29,4523
318 Emilie Berge Iveland IL DNS 

J-18/19 Lengde

 
318 Emilie Berge Iveland IL 5,571  (97)

-0,6

5,23

-0,6

5,44

-0,5

5,57

0,0

5,27

-0,2

5,56

-0,2

5,49

592 Nathalie Ommundsen Johnsen Sandnes IL 5,412  (98)
-0,7

5,31

-0,9

5,30

-0,2

5,03 x

0,0

5,41

-0,6

5,27

183 Heidi Sele Gustavsen Fredrikstad IF 5,173  (98)
-0,7

5,17

-0,4

5,07

-0,4

5,15

-0,2

5,12 x

+0,3

5,06

651 Emily Nyborg Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 5,164  (98)
-0,6

4,85

-0,4

4,72

-0,9

5,15

-0,8

5,16 x

+0,6

5,10

332 Mari Katrine Breilid Kristiansands IF-Friidre 4,695  (98)
-0,5

4,35 x x

0,0

4,51

-0,2

4,35

+0,5

4,69

676 Ida Maria Heskestad Strindheim il 4,666  (97)

x

-0,1

4,66 x x

-0,3

4,50 x

J-18/19 Stav
  

428 Tiril Malm Sunde Moelven IL 3,101  (97)
2,70

o

2,80

xo

2,90

xo

3,00

xxo

3,10

o

3,20

xxx

664 Ramya Nadesapuran Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 2,902  (98)
2,50

o

2,60

o

2,70

o

2,80

xo

2,90

xo

3,00

xxx

KS 200 m
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KS 200 m
Vind: +0.4Heat: 1

141 Karen Leonila Clemente Skancke FIK Orion 27,061  (95)
611 Ingrid Aalberg Selsbakk IF 27,202  (96)
755 Annika Tollefsen Tjalve, IK 27,743  (93)
87 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Bækkelagets SK 27,924  (92)
767 Marit Liebe Harneshaug Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 29,585  (93)

Vind: +0.7Heat: 2
958 Malin Kulseth Selsbu IL 25,731
870 Hannah Marie Skjeret Ørsta IL 26,352  (96)
764 Vilde Gjesbakk Tjalve, IK 26,843  (96)
675 Helene Heskestad Strindheim il 27,174  (95)
616 Turid Loe Selsbakk IF 27,255  (94)
769 Thea Lindam Nittedal IL 27,456  (96)
613 Marte Maria Doeven Jermstad Selsbakk IF DNS  (94)

Vind: +0.0Heat: 3
960 Ezinne Okparaebo BUL, IL i 23,851
588 Ida Bakke Hansen Sandnes IL 23,862  (93)
782 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 24,003  (98)
845 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Vidar, Sportsklubben 24,214  (94)
582 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 24,755  (94)
585 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 25,476  (94)

Plassering Totalt
960 Ezinne Okparaebo BUL, IL i 23,851
588 Ida Bakke Hansen Sandnes IL 23,862
782 Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL 24,003
845 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Vidar, Sportsklubben 24,214
582 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 24,755
585 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 25,476
958 Malin Kulseth Selsbu IL 25,737
870 Hannah Marie Skjeret Ørsta IL 26,358
764 Vilde Gjesbakk Tjalve, IK 26,849
141 Karen Leonila Clemente Skanc FIK Orion 27,0610
675 Helene Heskestad Strindheim il 27,1711
611 Ingrid Aalberg Selsbakk IF 27,2012
616 Turid Loe Selsbakk IF 27,2513
769 Thea Lindam Nittedal IL 27,4514
755 Annika Tollefsen Tjalve, IK 27,7415
87 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Bækkelagets SK 27,9216

767 Marit Liebe Harneshaug Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 29,5817
613 Marte Maria Doeven Jermstad Selsbakk IF DNS 

KS Lengde

 
759 Margrethe Renstrøm Tjalve, IK 6,281  (85)

-

x

+0.4

6,28

+0.8

6.16 x

0,0

6,11

+0,3

6,03

127 Oda Utsi Onstad Fagernes IL 5,982  (90)
0.0

5.92

+0.8

5,95 x

+0,5

5,87

+0,7

5,98 x

585 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 5,593  (94)
+1.0

5,59

+0.6

5.32

+0.9

5.39

+0.1

5,34 x

+0,2

5,22

514 Kaja Skarland Overhalla IL 5,524  (99)

x x x

0.0

5,43

+0,7

4,68

-0,1

5,52

925 Mai Brit Berge Iveland IL 5,475
+0.6

5.24

+0.7

5.23

+0.5

5,43

0,0

5,36

+0,8

5,47

+,3

5,46
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Veidekkelekene

KS Lengde
610 Cecilia Håkegård Selsbakk IF 5,386  (94)

+0.6

5,27

+0.3

5.08

+1.0

5.13 x

+0,8

5,05

0,0

5,38

653 Jenny Nyborg Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 5,287  (96)
+0.9

5,20 x

+0.7

4.96 x

+0,5

5,28 -

56 Julie Gaustad BUL, IL i 4,728  (96)
+1.1

4,72

+0.8

4.71

+0.8

4.58

+0,3

4,64

+0,5

4,59

-0,2

4,63

MS 200 m
Vind: +0.8Heat: 1

66 Ole-Petter Askim Vatne BUL, IL i 22,971  (96)
586 Hans Christian Walker Sandnes IL 23,012  (95)
351 Lars Forum Skaara Larvik Turn & IF 23,173  (95)
908 Kristian Berg BUL, IL i 23,414
67 Per Josè Clemente Skancke BUL, IL i 23,585  (92)
262 Endre Eikenes Røsaker Herkules Friidrett 23,666  (96)
705 Jørgen Kornerud Sturla IF DNS  (94)

Vind: +1.1Heat: 2
503 Patrick Monga Bifuko Norna-Salhus IL 22,201  (96)
2 Vegard Fluge Ask Friidrett 22,322  (95)

1018 Colin Eriksen Tjalve, IK 22,353  (94)
992 Simen Kjensli BUL, IL i 22,604
961 Alexander D. Winger Tjalve, IK 22,745
163 Jostein Joshua Fossøy Florø Tog IF 23,006  (92)
527 Brede Solberg Stølen Ranheim IL 23,637  (93)

Vind: +0.8Heat: 3
151 Øystein Klareng FIK Orion 21,821  (96)
785 Jonas Halonen Tyrving IL 21,842  (95)

1016 Kashafali Salum Norna-Salhus IL 21,883
528 Christian Mensah Ranheim IL 22,714  (96)
300 Simen Tjelta Larsen Idrettslaget Skjalg 31,025  (94)
105 Henrik Overvåg Dimna IL DNS  (94)

Vind: +0.6Heat: 4
139 Jonathan Tetteh Quarcoo FIK Orion 21,281  (96)
238 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 21,372  (90)
373 Håkon Morken Lillehammer IF 21,603  (93)
897 Joachim Sandberg Sandnes IL 21,754
297 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 21,845  (98)
502 Josh-kevin Ramirez Talm Norna-Salhus IL 21,916  (96)
936 Carl Emil Kåshagen Moelven IL 21,937
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Veidekkelekene

MS 200 m

Plassering Totalt
139 Jonathan Tetteh Quarcoo FIK Orion 21,281
238 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 21,372
373 Håkon Morken Lillehammer IF 21,603
897 Joachim Sandberg Sandnes IL 21,754
151 Øystein Klareng FIK Orion 21,825
785 Jonas Halonen Tyrving IL 21,846
297 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 21,846
1016 Kashafali Salum Norna-Salhus IL 21,888
502 Josh-kevin Ramirez Talm Norna-Salhus IL 21,919
936 Carl Emil Kåshagen Moelven IL 21,9310
503 Patrick Monga Bifuko Norna-Salhus IL 22,2011
2 Vegard Fluge Ask Friidrett 22,3212

1018 Colin Eriksen Tjalve, IK 22,3513
992 Simen Kjensli BUL, IL i 22,6014
528 Christian Mensah Ranheim IL 22,7115
961 Alexander D. Winger Tjalve, IK 22,7416
66 Ole-Petter Askim Vatne BUL, IL i 22,9717

163 Jostein Joshua Fossøy Florø Tog IF 23,0018
586 Hans Christian Walker Sandnes IL 23,0119
351 Lars Forum Skaara Larvik Turn & IF 23,1720
908 Kristian Berg BUL, IL i 23,4121
67 Per Josè Clemente Skancke BUL, IL i 23,5822

527 Brede Solberg Stølen Ranheim IL 23,6323
262 Endre Eikenes Røsaker Herkules Friidrett 23,6624
300 Simen Tjelta Larsen Idrettslaget Skjalg 31,0225
705 Jørgen Kornerud Sturla IF DNS 
105 Henrik Overvåg Dimna IL DNS 

MS Lengde

 
527 Brede Solberg Stølen Ranheim IL 6,781  (93)

+0,2

6,58 x

+0,5

6,71

+0,3

6,78

-0,2

6,72

0,0

6,55

136 Haakon Gaukerud Høye FIK Orion 6,472  (95)
+0,2

6,31

+0,1

6,19

+0,2

6,19 x

0,0

6,47

+0,2

6,45

705 Jørgen Kornerud Sturla IF 6,273  (94)
+0,1

5,85 x

0,0

6,27

+0,2

5,92 - -
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